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201006160001
91080

06/16/2010
12:16:12

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
RICHARD

201006220001
97610

06/22/2010
11:52:53

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PALMER
JOHN E

201006100001
84560

06/10/2010
12:20:10

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

7 14 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE FIRST
ADDITION

201004140001
13470

04/14/2010
11:50:40

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

16 112 Lot#:3320
Book:16
Pg:112
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 33RD
ADDITION

201007020002
12100

07/02/2010
12:17:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

16 112 Instr
#:20100616000
191460

Lot#:3320
Book:16
Pg:112
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 33RD
ADDITION


