Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006160001 91080	06/16/2010 12:16:12	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS RICHARD						
201006220001 97610	06/22/2010 11:52:53	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PALMER JOHN E						
201006100001 84560	06/10/2010 12:20:10	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			7	14		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSI ALE FIRST ADDITION
201004140001 13470	04/14/2010 11:50:40	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			16	112		Lot#:3320 Book:16 Pg:112 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 33RD ADDITION
201007020002 12100	07/02/2010 12:17:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			16	112	Instr #:20100616000 191460	Lot#:3320 Book:16 Pg:112 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 33RD ADDITION